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Red Division

Scared Pitts-less
He Hate Me D21
Lammy's Squad

1.03, Bijan, Pacua, DK, London, Fields

Blue Division

Vatos Locos 2
Rudy

ASHL
KIDSNHALL

White Division

CRUNCH

Krusty Steel

Some Assembly Required
Purple Tears

Total Points
CRUNCH
Scared Pitts-less
Vatos Locos 2
Krusty Steel

1.03, Bijan, Pacua, DK, London, Fields

Rudy

Lammy's Squad

ASHL

He Hate Me D21

Purple Tears
KIDSNHALL

Some Assembly Required
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393.15
345.25
336.05
334.70
326.60
323.50
311.85
295.55
282.90
274.15
269.35
254.70
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
243.00
230.50
226.10
205.95

PF
227.25
284.80
194.50
210.60

PF
298.15
232.65
193.60
222.90
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PA
234.15
224.70
224.25
222.45

PA
160.75
244.35
223.05
289.00

PA
202.65
213.85
261.10
269.70

PTS
345.25
282.90
311.85
326.60

PTS
336.05
323.50
295.55
269.35

PTS
393.15
334.70
254.70
274.15
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